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THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
Number ___ --==.:26:::,:7:..,-.::,9..:.,4 ___ _ 

A by-law to amend By-law 7-92 being 
a by-law to licence dogs, and to 
prohibit the running of dogs at large 
and to carry out the operation of the 
Brampton Animal Shelter and Pound 

The Council of the corporation of the City of 
Brampton ENACTS AS FOLLOWS: 

1. By-law 7-92 is hereby ~mended by deleting "Schedule 
B" and substituting as "Schedule B" the schedule 
attached to this by-law. 

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN 
COUNCIL 
this 12th day of December, 1994. 

PETER ROBERTSON - MAYOR 

- CLERK 



SCHEDULE B TO BY-LAW ~6~-94 
SCHEDULE B TO BY~LAW 7-92 

CITY OF BRAMPTON ANIMAL SHELTER 
FEE SCHEDULE FOR 1995 

ADOPTIONS 

cats: 

Dogs: 

Kittens/Pups: 

In 
Out 

In 
out 

In 

EUTHANASIA & DISPOSAL 

Dogs 

cats 

EUTHANASIA ONLY 

Dogs 
Cats 

DISPOSAL ONLY 

Dogs 

Cats 

PRIVATE CREMATION 

Dogs 
Cats 

BOARD/QUARANTINE 
(per day or part thereof) 

Dogs 
Cats 

SMALL ANIMALS 

Adoptions In 
Euthanasia/Disposal 
Board Per Day 

TRAPS ($25.00 DEPOSIT) 

Per Day Rental 

SERVICE OF NON-CITY OWNED TRAPS 

PIU of animal, return trap 

Small 
Medium 
Large 
Giant 

Small 
Medium 
Large 
Giant 

FEES 
INCLUSIVE OF TAXES 

$25.00 
$35.00 

$30.00 
$52.00 

$10.00 

$38.00 
$45.00 
$52.00 
$65.00 

$38.00 

$25.00 
$25.00 

$15.00 
$20.00 
$30.00 
$45.00 

$15.00 

$75.00 
$55.00 

$10.00 
$ 8.00 

$11.00 
$ 6.00 
$ 6.00 

$ 5.00 

$15.00 



IMPOUND FINES 

1st Offence 
2nd Offence 
3rd Offence 
4th Offence 

DOG LICENCE FEES 

REPLACEMENT TAG 

KENNEL LICENCE FEE 

TRAVEL BOX 

- 2 -

$20.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 
$54.00 

$20.00 

$ 5.00 

$50.00 

$ 5.75 


