

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Num	her	267-94

A by-law to amend By-law 7-92 being a by-law to licence dogs, and to prohibit the running of dogs at large and to carry out the operation of the Brampton Animal Shelter and Pound

The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

1. By-law 7-92 is hereby amended by deleting "Schedule B" and substituting as "Schedule B" the schedule attached to this by-law.

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL this 12th day of December , 1994.

PETER ROBERTSON - MAYOR

LEONARD J

DATE FY 12 6

MIKULICH - CLERK

SCHEDULE B TO BY-LAW 267-94 SCHEDULE B TO BY-LAW 7-92

CITY OF BRAMPTON ANIMAL SHELTER FEE SCHEDULE FOR 1995

FEI	ES	
INCLUSIVE	OF	TAXES

ADOPTIONS			
Cats:	In Out		\$25.00 \$35.00
Dogs:	In Out		\$30.00 \$52.00
Kittens/Pups:	In		\$10.00
EUTHANASIA & DISPO	SAL		
Dogs		Small Medium Large Giant	\$38.00 \$45.00 \$52.00 \$65.00
Cats			\$38.00
EUTHANASIA ONLY			
Dogs Cats			\$25.00 \$25.00
DISPOSAL ONLY			
Dogs		Small Medium Large Giant	\$15.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$45.00
Cats			\$15.00
PRIVATE CREMATION			
Dogs Cats			\$75.00 \$55.00
BOARD/QUARANTINE (per day or part t	chereof)		
Dogs Cats			\$10.00 \$ 8.00
SMALL ANIMALS			
Adoptions In Euthanasia/Disposa Board Per Day	1		\$11.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00
TRAPS (\$25.00 DEPO	SIT)		
Per Day Rental			\$ 5.00
SERVICE OF NON-CIT	Y OWNED TRAPS		
P/U of animal, ret	urn trap		\$15.00

IMPOUND FINES

1st Offence	\$20.00
2nd Offence	\$25.00
3rd Offence	\$30.00
4th Offence	\$54.00
	400.00
DOG LICENCE FEES	\$20.00
REPLACEMENT TAG	\$ 5.00
KUI UMOUMUMI IMO	ų stat
KENNEL LICENCE FEE	\$50.00
	A = 55
TRAVEL BOX	\$ 5.75